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Canon Colorado Inks 

Colorado 16XX Printers

CODE COLOUR

1070092845 Black
1070092848 Cyan
1070092851 Magenta
1070092854 Yellow

1070104731 Black
1070104722 Cyan
1070104725 Magenta
1070104728 Yellow

Colorado Accessories

CODE DESCRIPTION

1070000001 Methyl Benzoate 500ml
1070073536 Oce Colorado Coolant 25%
1070074389 Oce Colorado 16XX Filter
PH93260M Oce Colorado Gloves Medium (Pkt 50)
PH93260L Oce Colorado Gloves Large (Pkt 50)
PH93260XL Oce Colorado Gloves X-Large (Pkt 50)
1070079118 Oce Colorado Matrix Plate Cleaner (Pkt 25)
1070089237 Oce Colorado Matrix Plate Clean Tool

Accessories

1-litre IJ356A UVgel Inks 2pk

1-litre 460 UVgel Inks 2pk
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Canon Océ Arizona Inks

Arizona 318GL 250 / 350 / 360 / 4XX / 550 / 6XX GT & XT Printers

CODE COLOUR

3010112530 Black
3010112531 Cyan
3010112532 Magenta
3010112533 Yellow

3010112534 White

3010106670 Black
3010106671 Cyan
3010106672 Magenta
3010106673 Yellow

Arizona 350 / 360 / 4XX / 550 / 6XX GT & XT Printers

CODE COLOUR

3010112214 White
3010112205 Varnish

3010112200 Black
3010112201 Cyan
3010112202 Magenta
3010112203 Yellow
3010112206 Light Cyan
3010112207 Light Magenta

Arizona 318GL / 250 / 350 / 360 / 4XX / 550 / 6XX GT & XT Printers

CODE COLOUR

3010114044 White

3010114040 Black
3010114041 Cyan
3010114042 Magenta
3010114043 Yellow

1-litre Oce Arizona IJ258 UV Inks

800ml Oce Arizona IJ256 UV Inks

1-litre Oce Arizona IJ256 UV Inks

2-litre Oce Arizona IJ256 UV Inks

1-litre Oce Arizona IJ257 UV Inks

2-litre Oce Arizona IJ257 UV Inks

2-litre Oce Arizona IJ258 UV Inks
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Canon Océ Arizona Inks

Arizona 61XX Printers

CODE COLOUR

3010117310 Black
3010117311 Cyan
3010117312 Magenta
3010117313 Yellow
3010117316 Light Cyan
3010117317 Light Magenta

Arizona 12XX / 13XX / 22XX Printers

CODE COLOUR

3010122718 Black
3010122719 Cyan
3010122722 Light Cyan
3010122723 Light Magenta
3010122720 Magenta
3010122721 Yellow

2-litre Oce Arizona IJ357 UV Inks

3-litre Oce Arizona IJ262 UV Inks
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800-ML Oce Arizona IJ357 UV Inks
1070121551 Black
1070121552 Cyan

1070121553 Magenta
1070121554 Yellow

1-Litre Oce Arizona IJ357 UV Inks
3010122732 White

Arizona 13X0 Printers

CODE COLOUR
800-ML Oce Arizona IJ358 UV Inks
1070123146 Black
1070123148 Cyan
1070123149
1070123150
1070118322

Magenta
Yellow
White



Arizona Accessories

CODE DESCRIPTION

3016433 Syringe 50-60 mil
3010102599 Ink Filters
3010106646 Flush (1 litre)
3010108586 Thin Absorbent Maintenance Pads AZ250/350
3010108766 AZ IJC256 Kit for IJC256 Inks
3010109224
3010109681 500/600 UV Lamp Bulb Kit
3010111639 318/350/460 UV Lamp Bulb Kit
3010114672 Flush Kit
3010117472 6170 UV Lamp Dust Filters
3010117473 6170 UV Lamp Bulb Kit
3010120972 1200 UV Lamp Bulb Kit
3010119576 1200 UV Lamp Dust Filters
C9384A HP 72 Matte Black / Yellow 
LTP125.5 Swab 25 mil tip (100 pk)
LTP125.5-10 Swab 25 mil tip (10 pk)
OSPPOLYNIT2 Polynit Wipe (9"x9") - 150/Pkt

Accessories

Absorbent Maintenance Pads 5mm AZ550GT & XT

4



Epson ColorWorks Series Inks

Epson ColorWorks TM-C3500 Printer

CODE   COLOUR

T33S020577 Black

T33S020581 Cyan

T33S020582 Magenta

T33S020583 Yellow

T33S020580 Maintenance Box

Epson ColorWorks TM-C6500 Printer

CODE COLOUR

T44C140 Black

T44C240 Cyan

T44C340 Magenta

T44C440 Yellow

C33S021501 Maintenance Box

Epson ColorWorks TM-C7500G Printer

CODE COLOUR

T33S020635 Black

T33S020636 Cyan

T33S020637 Magenta

T33S020638 Yellow

T33S020596 Maintenance Box

ColorWorks Ink Cartridge

Consumables

ColorWorks Ink Cartridge

Consumables

ColorWorks Ink Cartridge

Consumables
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Epson Stylus™ Pro Inks

Epson Stylus Pro 3800 / 3880 Printers

CODE COLOUR

T580100 Photo Black

T580200 Cyan

T580300 Magenta 3800 only

T580A00 Vivid Magenta 3880 only

T580400 Yellow

T580500 Light Cyan

T580600 Light Magenta 3800 only

T580B00 Vivid Light Magenta 3880 only

T580700 Light Black

T580800 Matte Black

T580900 Light Light Black
�

T582000 Maintenance Tank  

80ml Ink Catridges

Accessories

Epson Stylus Pro 4000 Printers

CODE COLOUR

T544100 Photo Black  

T544200 Cyan  

T544300 Magenta

T544400 Yellow

T544500 Light Cyan

T544600 Light Magenta  

T544700 Light Black

T544800 Matt Black

220ml Ink Cartridges
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Epson Stylus™ Pro Inks

Epson Stylus Pro 4800 / 4880 Printers

CODE COLOUR

T606100 Photo Black  

T606200 Cyan  

T606B00 Magenta 4800 only

T606300 Vivid Magenta 4880 only

T606400 Yellow  

T606500 Light Cyan  

T606C00 Light Magenta 4800 only

T606600 Vivid Light Magenta 4880 only

T606700 Light Black  

T606900 Light Light Black  

T614800 Matte Black

C12C890191

C12C815291

220ml Ink Cartridges

Accessories

Epson Stylus Pro 4900 Printer

CODE COLOUR

T653100 Photo Black

T653200 Cyan

T653300 Vivid Magenta

T653400 Yellow

T653500 Light Cyan

T653600 Vivid Light Magenta

T653700 Light Black

T653800 Matte Black

T653900 Light Light Black

T653A00 Orange

T653B00 Green

T619000             Maintenance Tank

200ml Ink Cartridges

Accessories

Auto Cutter Spare Blade

Maintenance Tank
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Epson Stylus™ Pro Inks

Epson Stylus Pro 7700 / 9700 Printers

CODE COLOUR

T596100 Photo Black

T596200 Cyan

T596300 Vivid Magenta

T596400 Yellow

T596800 Matte Black

T636100 Photo Black

T636200 Cyan

T636300 Vivid Magenta

T636400 Yellow

T636800 Matte Black

C12C890501

C12C815291

C12C815231

350ml Ink Cartridges

700ml Ink Cartridges

Accessories

Epson Stylus Pro 7900 / 9900 Printers

CODE COLOUR

T596100 Photo Black

T596200 Cyan

T596300 Vivid Magenta

T596400 Yellow

T596500 Light Cyan

T596600 Vivid Light Magenta

T596700 Light Black

T596800 Matte Black

T596900 Light Light Black

T596A00 Orange

T596B00 Green

T636100 Photo Black

T636200 Cyan

T636300 Vivid Magenta

T636400 Yellow

T636500 Light Cyan

T636600 Vivid Light Magenta

T636700 Light Black

T636800 Matte Black

T636900 Light Light Black

T636A00 Orange

T636B00 Green

C12C890191

C12C815291

C12C815231

350ml Ink Cartridges

700ml Ink Cartridges

Accessories

Maintenance Tank

Auto Cutter Spare Blade

Manual Cutter Unit  

Maintenance Tank

Auto Cutter Spare Blade

Manual Cutter Unit  
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Epson Stylus™ Pro Inks

Epson Stylus Pro 7890 / 9890 Printers

CODE COLOUR

T596100 Photo Black

T596200 Cyan

T596300 Vivid Magenta

T596400 Yellow

T596500 Light Cyan

T596600 Vivid Light Magenta

T596700 Light Black

T596800 Matte Black

T596900 Light Light Black

T636100 Photo Black

T636200 Cyan

T636300 Vivid Magenta

T636400 Yellow

T636500 Light Cyan

T636600 Vivid Light Magenta

T636700 Light Black

T636800 Matte Black

T636900 Light Light Black

C12C890191

C12C815291

C12C815231

350ml Ink Cartridges

700ml Ink Cartridges

Accessories

Epson Stylus Pro 7800 / 9800 & 7880 / 9880 Printers

CODE COLOUR

T603100 Photo Black  

T603200 Cyan  

T603B00 Magenta 7800 / 9800 only

T603300 Vivid Magenta 7880 / 9880 only

T603400 Yellow  

T603500 Light Cyan  

T603C00 Light Magenta 7800 / 9800 only

T603600 Vivid Light Magenta 7880 / 9880 only

T603700 Light Black  

T603900 Light Light Black  

T612800 Matte Black

C12C890191  

C12C815291

C12C815231 7800 / 7880 only

220ml Ink Cartridges

Accessories

Maintenance Tank 

Auto Cutter Spare Blade 
Manual Cutter Unit

Maintenance Tank

Auto Cutter Spare Blade

Manual Cutter Unit  
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Epson Stylus™ Pro Inks

Epson Stylus Pro WT7900 Printer

CODE COLOUR

T596100 Photo Black

T596200 Cyan

T596300 Vivid Magenta

T596400 Yellow

T596500 Light Cyan

T596600 Vivid Light Magenta

T596A00 Orange

T596B00 Green

T596C00 White

T636100 Photo Black

T636200 Cyan

T636300 Vivid Magenta

T636400 Yellow

T636500 Light Cyan

T636600 Vivid Light Magenta

T636A00 Orange

T636B00 Green

C12C890191

T642000 Cleaning Cartridge

C12C815291

C12C815231

Accessories

350ml Ink Cartridges

700ml Ink Cartridges

Maintenance Tank

Auto Cutter Spare Blade

Manual Cutter Unit  
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Epson SureColor F Series Inks

Epson SureColor F560 Printer

CODE COLOUR

T49N100 Black

T49N200 Cyan

T49N300 Magenta

T49N400 Yellow

C13S210057

C13S210055

C13S090013

140ml UltraChrome Dye Sub Ink Cartridge

Accessories

Epson SureColor F2000/F2160 Printers

CODE COLOUR

T725100 Black

T725200 Cyan

T725300 Magenta

T725400 Yellow

T725A00 White

T736200 Printer Maintenance Kit

T736000 Cleaning Catridge 700ml

T43R200 Polyester Pre-Treatment Liquid 18L

T43R100 Cotton Pre-Treatment Liquid 20L

JETTRANS40

JETTEFLONM

JETTEFLON40

C13S092021

C13S092001

600ml UltraChrome DG Ink Cartridge

Accessories

Transfer Paper Pk20

Te�on Sheets Matt 500 x 600
Te�on Sheets 400 x 400

Replacement Air Filter

Head Cleaning Kit

Replacement Maintenance Box

Replacement Auto Cutter Blade

Cleaning Sticks Pkt50
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803426  

807068  

Schulze Pre-Treat Nozzle (Brass)

Schulze Pre-Treat Cleaner



Epson SureColor F Series Inks

Epson SureColor F6000 / 7100 / 6200 / 7200 / 9200 / 9360 Printers

CODE COLOUR

T741100 Black 6pk
F6000 / 7100 / 6200 / 7200 / 

9200 only

T741X00 HD Black 6pk
F6000 / 7100 requires 

upgrade

T741200 Cyan 6pk

T741300 Magenta 6pk

T741400 Yellow 6pk

C12C890941
F6000 / 7100 / 6200 / 7200 / 

9200 only

C12C932111
F6000 / 7100 requires 

upgrade

T724000 Wast Ink Bottle 2L

C13S090013

C13S090015

C13S210036

Accessories

1L UltraChrome DS Ink Cartridge

1L UltraChrome DS Ink Starter Pack Cartridges

BK+C+M+Y DS Ink Starter Pack

1L x HDk+C+M+Y DS Ink Starter Pack

Cleaning Sticks Pkt50

Carriage Rod Greasing Kit

Manual Head Wiper Kit

Epson SureColor P706 Printer

CODE COLOUR

T46S100 Photo Black

T46S200 Cyan

T46S300 Vivid Magenta

T46S400 Yellow

T46S500 Light Cyan

T46S600 Vivid Light Magenta

T46S700 Grey

T46S800 Matt Black

T46S900 Light Grey

T46SD00

C12C935711

25ml UltraChrome Pro10 Ink Cartridge

Accessories

Violet

Maintenance Tank
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Epson SureColor P Series Inks

Epson SureColor P906 Printer

CODE COLOUR

T47A100 Photo Black

T47A200 Cyan

T47A300 Magenta

T47A400 Yellow

T47A500 Light Cyan

T47A600 Vivid Light Magenta

T47A700 Light Black

T47A800 Matt Black

T47A900 Light Light Black

T47AD00

C12C935711

50ml UltraChrome Pro10 Ink Cartridge

Accessories

Epson SureColor P800 Printer

CODE COLOUR

T850100 Photo Black

T850200 Cyan

T850300 Vivid Magenta

T850400 Yellow

T850500 Light Cyan

T850600 Vivid Light Magenta

T850700 Light Black

T850800 Matt Black

T850900 Light Light Black

T582000 Maintenance Tank

80ml UltraChrome HD Ink Cartridge

Accessories

Violet

Maintenance Tank
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Epson SureColor P Series Inks

Epson SureColor P5070 Printer

CODE COLOUR

T913100 Photo Black 

T913200 Cyan 

T913300 Vivid Magenta 

T913400 Yellow 

T913500 Light Cyan 

T913600 Vivid Light Magenta 

T913700 Light Black 

T913800 Matte Black 

T913900 Light Light Black 

T913A00 Orange 

T913B00 Green 

T913D00 Violet 

C12C815351

T619000 Replacement Maintenance Tank

T619100 Replacement Borderless Maintenance Tank

S400045 Printer Cleaning Sheets (Pack of 5pcs)

Accessories

200ml Ultrachrome HDX Ink Catridge

Epson SureColor P10070/P20070 Printers

CODE COLOUR

T809000 Light Grey

T809100 Photo Black

T809200 Cyan

T809300 Vivid Magenta

T809400 Yellow

T809500 Light Cyan

T809600 Vivid Light Magenta

T809700 Dark Grey

T809800 Matte Black

T809900 Grey

T619300 Maintenance Tank

C13S210040

700ml UltraChrome Pro Ink Cartridge

Accessories

Replacement Auto Cutter Blade

Replacement Auto Cutter Blade
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Epson SureColor P Series Inks

Epson SureColor P6070/7070/8070/9070 Printers

CODE COLOUR

T54S192 Photo Black

T54S292 Cyan

T54S392 Vivid Magenta

T54S492 Yellow

T54S592 Light Cyan

T54S692 Vivid Light Magenta

T54S792 Light Black

T54S892 Matte Black

T54S992 Light Light Black

T54SA92 Orange

T54SB92 Green

T54SD92 Violet

T54W192 Photo Black

T54W292 Cyan

T54W392 Vivid Magenta

T54W492 Yellow

T54W592 Light Cyan

T54W692 Vivid Light Magenta

T54W792 Light Black

T54W892 Matte Black

T54W992 Light Light Black

T54WA92 Orange

T54WB92 Green

T54WD92 Violet

T55J192 Photo Black

T55J292 Cyan

T55J392 Vivid Magenta

T55J492 Yellow

T55J592 Light Cyan

T55J692 Vivid Light Magenta

T55J792 Light Black

T55J892 Matte Black

T55J992 Light Light Black

T55JA92 Orange

T55JB92 Green

T55JD92 Violet

C13T699700

150ml Ultrachrome HD/HDX Ink Cartridge

350ml Ultrachrome HD/HDX Ink Cartridge

700ml Ultrachrome HD/HDX Ink Cartridge

Accessories

Maintenance Tank SCP Series
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Epson SureColor P Series Inks

Epson SureColor P7560/9560 Printers

CODE COLOUR

T44Q140

T44Q240

T44Q340

T44Q440

T44Q540

T44Q640

T44Q740

T44Q840

T44Q940

T44QA40

T44QB40

T44QD40

T44J140 Photo Black

T44J240 Cyan

T44J340 Vivid Magenta

T44J440 Yellow

T44J540 Light Cyan

T44J640 Vivid Light Magenta

T44J740 Light Black

T44J840 Matte Black

T44J940 Light Light Black

T44JA40 Orange

T44JB40 Green

T44JD40 Violet

C13T699700

350ml UltraChrome Pro12 Ink Cartridge

700ml UltraChrome Pro12 Ink Cartridge

Accessories

Photo Black

Cyan

Vivid Magenta

Yellow

Light Cyan

Vivid Light Magenta

Light Black

Matte Black

Light Light Black

Orange

Green

Violet

Maintenance Tank SCP Series
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Epson SureColor R Series Inks

Epson Resin R5000/R5000L Printers

CODE COLOUR

T48F100 Black

T48F200 Cyan

T48F300 Magenta

T48F400 Yellow

T48F500 Light Cyan

T48F600 Light Magenta

T48F700 Optimiser

T48F800 Maintenance Liquid

T45X100 Epson 1500ml UC Resin Cleaning Pouch

C13S210103

C13S210100

C12C935321

C12C936551

C13S090013

1.5L UltraChrome RS Resin Ink Cartridge

Accessories

Cleaning Kit

Replacement Wiper Unit

Replacement Media Edge Guide

Replacement Thermal Sheet

Cleaning Sticks
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Epson SureColor S Series Inks

Epson SureColor S40600/S60600/S80600 Printers

CODE COLOUR

T833192 Black

T833292 Cyan

T833392 Magenta

T833492 Yellow

T833592 Light Cyan

T833692 Light Magenta

T833792 Light Black

T833892 Orange

T833992 Red

T833A92 White S80600 only

T833B92 Metallic S80600 only

T724100 Maintenance Kit

T833092 Cleaning Cartridge

C13S210044

700ml Ultrachrome Eco-Solvent GS3 Ink Cartridge

600ml Ultrachrome Eco-Solvent GS3 Ink Cartridge

Accessories

Epson SureColor S60600L/S80600L Printers

CODE COLOUR

T45M192

T45M292

T45M392

T45M492

T45M592

T45M692

T45M792

T45M892

T45M992

T45MA92 S80600L only

T45MB92 S80600L only

T724100 Cleaning Kit

T44A692 Cleaning Fluid Bag

C13S210093

C13S210071

1.5L Ultrachrome Eco-Solvent GS3 Ink Cartridge

Accessories

500ml Ultrachrome Eco-Solvent GS3 Ink Cartridge

Maintenance Parts Kit

User Maintenance Parts Kit

Replacement 4L Waste Ink Tank

Black

Cyan

Magenta

Yellow

Light Cyan

Light Magenta

Light Black

Orange

Red

White

Metallic
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Epson SureColor T Series Inks

Epson SureColor T3200/T5200(D)/T7200(D) Printers

CODE COLOUR

T692100 Photo Black

T692200 Cyan

T692300 Magenta

T692400 Yellow

T692500 Matt Black

T693100 Photo Black

T693200 Cyan

T693300 Magenta

T693400 Yellow

T693500 Matt Black

T694100 Photo Black

T694200 Cyan

T694300 Magenta

T694400 Yellow

T694500 Matt Black

T619300 Replacement Maintenance Tank

S902006 Replacement Auto Cutter Blade

EP1582821

110ml Ultrachrome XD Ink Cartridge

350ml Ultrachrome XD Ink Cartridge

700ml Ultrachrome XD Ink Cartridge

Accessories

Cleaning Cartridge
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Epson SureColor T Series Inks

Epson SureColor T3160/T5160 Printers

CODE COLOUR

T40S200 Cyan  

T40S300 Magenta

T40S400 Yellow  

T40S100 Black

T40U200 Cyan  

T40U300 Magenta

T40U400 Yellow  

T40U100 Black

C13S210057

C13S210055

Epson SureColor T3460/T5460(M) Printers

CODE COLOUR

T41V500 Black

T41V200 Cyan  

T41V300 Magenta

T41V400 Yellow  

T41M500

T41M200

T41M300

T41M400

T41L500 Black T3465/T5465 Printers Only

T41L200 Cyan  T3465/T5465 Printers Only

T41L300 Magenta T3465/T5465 Printers Only

T41L400 Yellow  T3465/T5465 Printers Only

C13T699700

C13S902007

350ml UltraChrome XD2 Aqueous Pigment Ink Cartridge

Accessories

26ml UltraChrome XD2 Aqueous Pigment Ink Cartridge

Accessories

110ml UltraChrome XD2 Aqueous Pigment Ink Cartridge

50ml UltraChrome XD2 Aqueous Pigment Ink Cartridge

80ml UltraChrome XD2 Aqueous Pigment Ink Cartridge

700ml UltraChrome XD2 Aqueous Pigment Ink Cartridge

Black

Cyan  

Magenta

Yellow  

Maintenance Box

Auto Cutter Blade

Maintenance Box

Auto Cutter Blade
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Epson SureColor V Series Inks

Epson V7000 UV Flatbed Printer

CODE COLOUR

T49V110 Black

T49V210 Cyan

T49V310 Magenta

T49V410 Yellow

T49V510 Light Cyan

T49V610 Light Magenta

T49V710 Grey

T49V810 Red

T49V910 White

T49VA10

T49V010 UV Cleaning Liquid 1L

T724000 Waste Ink Bottle 2L

C13S090013

Accessories

1L UltraChrome UV Ink Cartridge

Cleaning Sticks

Varnish

Epson SurePress L-4533A/L-4533AW Printers

CODE COLOUR

T639000 Overprint

T639100 Black

T639200 Cyan

T639300 Magenta

T639400 Yellow

T639500 Matt Black

T639600 Orange

T639700 Green

T639A00 Uncoated Black

T639C00 Storage Liquid

T639D00 Moisture (700ml)

C13S090009

C13S090011

C13S400063 L-4533AW only

700ml SurePress AQ Ink Cartridge

SP AQ Moisture Cartridge

Consumables

Cleaning Stick Type A 500Pk

Cleaning Stick Type B  400Pk

Swab Head A
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600ml SurePress AQ Ink Cartridge

T639B00 White



               HP Latex Inks

HP Latex 300 Series Printers

CODE COLOUR

CZ688A Black

CZ689A Cyan

CZ690A Magenta

CZ691A Yellow

CZ692A Light Cyan

CZ693A Light Magenta

CZ706A Latex Optimiser

CZ681A Maintenance Catridge

CZ677A Cyan / Black

CZ678A Yellow / Magenta

CZ679A Light Magenta / Light Cyan

CZ680A Latex Optimiser

FOM59A User Maintenance Kit

D8J24A Ink Collector

FOM64A Edge Holders Pk4

Printheads

Accessories

775ml Ink Catridges

HP Latex 500 Series Printers

CODE COLOUR

CZ688A Black

CZ689A Cyan

CZ690A Magenta

CZ691A Yellow

CZ692A Light Cyan

CZ693A Light Magenta

CZ706A Latex Optimiser

CZ681A Maintenance Catridge

G0Y79B Cyan HP Latex 570 only

G0Y80B Magenta HP Latex 570 only

G0Y81B Yellow HP Latex 570 only

G0Y82B Black HP Latex 570 only

G0Y83B Light Cyan HP Latex 570 only

G0Y84B Light Magenta HP Latex 570 only

G0Y85A Latex Optimiser HP Latex 570 only

CZ677A Cyan / Black

CZ678A Yellow / Magenta

CZ679A Light Magenta / Light Cyan

CZ680A Latex Optimiser

FOM59A User Maintenance Kit

T7U73A Wiper Roller

T7U74A Ink Collector

3000ml Ink Catridges

775ml Ink Catridges

Printheads

Accessories
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               HP Latex Inks

HP Latex 630 Series Printer

CODE COLOUR

4UV75A HP 630 Latex 1L Black Latex Ink

4UV76A HP 630 Latex 1L Cyan Latex Ink

4UV77A HP 630 Latex 1L Magenta Latex Ink

4UV78A HP 630 Latex 1L Yellow Ink

4UV79A HP 630 Latex 3L Lt Cyan Latex Ink

4UV80A HP 630 Latex 1L Lt Magenta ink

4UV81A HP 630 Latex 1L Optimizer Latex Ink

4UV82A HP 630 Latex 1L Overcoat Latex Ink

4UV29A HP 630 Latex 1L White Latex Ink         HP Latex 630W

4UU93A HP 836 White Latex Printhead         HP Latex 630W

4UU94A HP 836 Optimizer Latex Printhead

4UU95A HP 836 UniversalPrinthead

1-litre Ink Catridges

Printheads
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HP Latex 700 Series Printer

CODE COLOUR

1-litre Ink Catridges

4UV75A HP 700 Latex 1L Black Latex Ink

4UV76A HP 700 Latex 1L Cyan Latex Ink

4UV77A HP 700 Latex 1L Magenta Latex Ink

4UV78A HP 700 Latex 1L Yellow Ink

4UV79A HP 700 Latex 1L Lt Cyan Latex Ink

4UV80A HP 700 Latex 1L Lt Magenta ink

4UV81A HP 700 Latex 1L Optimizer Latex Ink

4UV82A HP 700 Latex 1L Overcoat Latex Ink

4UV29A HP 700 Latex 1L White Latex Ink HP Latex 700 W only

4UU93A HP 836 White Latex Printhead HP Latex 700 W only

4UU94A HP 836 Optimizer Latex Printhead

4UV95A HP 836 Black/Cyan Latex Printhead

4UV96A HP 836 Magenta/Yellow Latex Printhead

4UV97A HP 836 Lt Cyan/Lt Mag Latex Printhead

4UV98A HP 836 Overcoat Latex Printhead

4UV83A HP 832 Ink Mix Container

4UU96A HP 836 Latex Maintenance Cartridge

7HR18A HP Latex 700/800 Ink Collector Foams Kit

T7U73A HP Latex 500/700/800 Series Wiper Roller

7HR19A HP Latex 700/800 Media Loading Accessory 

7HR16A HP Latex 700/800 Textile Kit Accessory

7HR18A HP Latex 700/800 Ink Collector Foams Kit

21V10A HP Latex 700/800 User Maintenance Kit 

Printheads

Accessories

4UV83A HP 832 Ink Mix Container

Accessories

4UV99A HP Latex Maintenance Cartridge



               HP Latex Inks

HP Latex 800 Series Printer

CODE COLOUR

4UV84A HP 800 Latex 3L Black Latex Ink

4UV85A HP 800 Latex 3L Cyan Latex Ink

4UV86A HP 800 Latex 3L Magenta Latex Ink

4UV87A HP 800 Latex 3L Yellow Ink

4UV88A HP 800 Latex 3L Lt Cyan Latex Ink

4UV89A HP 800 Latex 3L Lt Magenta ink

4UV90A HP 800 Latex 3L Optimizer Latex Ink

4UV91A HP 800 Latex 3L Overcoat Latex Ink

4UV62A HP 800 Latex 3L White Latex Ink HP Latex 800 W only

4UU93A HP 836 White Latex Printhead HP Latex 800 W only

4UU94A HP 836 Optimizer Latex Printhead

4UV95A HP 836 Black/Cyan Latex Printhead

4UV96A HP 836 Magenta/Yellow Latex Printhead

4UV97A HP 836 Lt Cyan/Lt Mag Latex Printhead

4UV98A HP 836 Overcoat Latex Printhead

4UV83A HP 832 Ink Mix Container

4UU96A HP 836 Latex Maintenance Cartridge

7HR18A HP Latex 700/800 Ink Collector Foams Kit

T7U73A HP Latex 500/700/800 Series Wiper Roller

7HR19A HP Latex 700/800 Media Loading Accessory 

7HR16A HP Latex 700/800 Textile Kit Accessory

7HR18A HP Latex 700/800 Ink Collector Foams Kit

21V10A HP Latex 700/800 User Maintenance Kit 

3-litre Ink Catridges

Printheads

Accessories
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HP Latex 1500 Printer

CODE COLOUR

CR331A Cyan

CR332A Magenta

CR333A Yellow

CR334A Black

CR335A Light Cyan

CR336A Light Magenta

CR337A Latex Optimiser

CR327A Yellow / Magenta

CR328A Cyan / Black

CR329A Light Magenta / Light Cyan

CR330A Latex Optimiser

G0Y99A Printhead Cleaning Kit

P4P92A Ink Collector Kit

T0F92A Ink Collector Foams Kit

5-litre Ink Catridges

Printheads

Accessories

               HP Latex Ink Prices

HP Latex 3000 Series Printers

CODE COLOUR

CR331A Cyan

CR332A Magenta

CR333A Yellow

CR334A Black

CR335A Light Cyan

CR336A Light Magenta

CR337A Latex Optimiser

G0Y72A Cyan HP Latex 3500 & 3600 only

G0Y73A Magenta HP Latex 3500 & 3600 only

G0Y74A Yellow HP Latex 3500 & 3600 only

G0Y75A Black HP Latex 3500 & 3600 only

G0Y76A Light Cyan HP Latex 3500 & 3600 only

G0Y77A Light Magenta HP Latex 3500 & 3600 only

G0Y78A Latex Optimiser HP Latex 3500 & 3600 only

CR327A Yellow / Magenta

CR328A Cyan / Black

CR329A Light Magenta / Light Cyan

CR330A Latex Optimiser

CR339B Latex Cleaning Roll

F1V49A Ink Collector Foams Kit

10-litre Ink Catridges

5-litre Ink Catridges

Accessories

Printheads
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               HP Latex Ink Prices

HP Latex R1000 Printer

CODE COLOUR

G0Z01A Cyan

G0Z02A Magenta

G0Z03A Yellow

G0Z04A Black

G0Z05A Light Cyan

G0Z06A Light Magenta

G0Z07A Optimiser

G0Z08A Overcoat

G0Z09A White

G0Z21A White

G0Z22A Optimiser

G0Z24A Latex

G0Z00A Printhead Cleaning Kit

HP Latex R2000 Printer

CODE COLOUR

G0Z10A Cyan

G0Z11A Magenta

G0Z12A Yellow

G0Z13A Black

G0Z14A Light Cyan

G0Z15A Light Magenta

G0Z16A Optimiser

G0Z17A Overcoat

G0Z09A White

G0Z21A White

G0Z22A Optimiser

G0Z24A Latex

G0Z00A Printhead Cleaning Kit

3-litre Ink Catridges

Accessories

3-litre Ink Catridges

Printheads

Accessories

5-litre Ink Catridges

Printheads
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               HP Technical Inks

HP Designjet T120 / T130 / T520 / T530 Printers

CODE COLOUR

CZ130A HP 711 Cyan

CZ131A HP 711 Magenta

CZ132A HP 711 Yellow

CZ134A HP 711 Cyan

CZ135A HP 711 Magenta

CZ136A HP 711 Yellow

C1Q10A HP 711 Printhead Replacement Kit

29ml Ink Cartridges

29ml Triple Pack Ink Cartridges

Printhead

HP Designjet T650 Printers

CODE COLOUR

3ED67A HP 712 Cyan

3ED68A HP 712 Magenta

3ED69A HP 712 Yellow

3ED29A HP 712B Black

29ml Ink Catridges

80ml Ink Catridges

HP Designjet T730 / T830 Printers

CODE COLOUR

F9J65A HP 728 Yellow

F9J66A HP 728 Magenta

F9J67A HP 728 Cyan

3WX30A HP 728B Matte Black

F9K15A HP 728 Yellow

F9K16A HP 728 Magenta

F9K17A HP 728 Cyan

F9J81A HP 729 Printhead Replacement Kit

130ml Ink Catridges

300ml Ink Catridges

Printhead
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HP FB250 Scitex 

COLOURCODE
130ml Ink Catridges 

CH216A Cyan

CH217A Magenta

CH218A Yellow

CH219A Black

CH220A Lt Cyan

CH221A Lt Magenta

FB 500 / 550 / 700 / 750 Printers

3-Litre 

130ml Ink Catridges

29ml Ink Catridges



               HP Technical Inks

HP Designjet T1100 / T1200 / T1300 / T2300 / T620 / T770 / T790 / T795 Printers

CODE COLOUR

C9399A HP 72 Magenta 

C9401A HP 72 Gray

3WX06A HP 72B Matte Black

3WX07A HP 72B Photo Black 

C9371A HP 72 Cyan 

C9372A HP 72 Magenta 

C9373A HP 72 Yellow 

3WX08A HP 72B Gray 

C9380A HP 72 Gray / Photo Black

C9383A HP 72 Magenta / Cyan 

C9384A HP 72 Matte Black / Yellow 

69ml Ink Cartridges

130ml Ink Cartridges

Printheads

HP Designjet T2500 / T2530 / T1500 / T1530 / T920 / T930 Printers

CODE COLOUR

B3P19A HP 727 Cyan

B3P20A HP 727 Magenta

B3P21A HP 727 Yellow

3WX14A HP 727B Photo Black

3WX15A HP 727B Grey

3WX19A HP 727B Matte Black

F9J76A HP 727 Cyan T2530 / T1530 / T930 only

F9J77A HP 727 Magenta T2530 / T1530 / T930 only

F9J78A HP 727 Yellow T2530 / T1530 / T930 only

3WX20A HP 727B Photo Black T2530 / T1530 / T930 only

3WX21A HP 727B Grey T2530 / T1530 / T930 only

B3P06A HP 727 Designjet Printhead

130ml Ink Cartridges

300ml Ink Cartridges

Printhead
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130ml Ink Cartridges



HP Designjet T3500 Printer

CODE COLOUR

C1Q13A HP 764 Cyan

C1Q14A HP 764 Magenta

C1Q15A HP 764 Yellow

B3P06A HP 727 Designjet Printhead

300ml Ink Cartridges

Printhead

               HP Technical Inks

HP Designjet T2600 Printer

CODE COLOUR

300ml Ink Catridges 

P2V68A Cyan

P2V69A Magenta

P2V70A Yellow

3ED49A Photo Black

3ED50A Grey

3ED51A Matte Black
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               HP Z Series Inks

HP Designjet Z2100 Printer

CODE COLOUR

C9390A HP 70 Light Cyan

C9448A HP 70 Matte Black 

C9449A HP 70 Photo Black 

C9451A HP 70 Light Gray 

C9452A HP 70 Cyan

C9453A HP 70 Magenta 

C9454A HP 70 Yellow 

C9455A HP 70 Light Magenta 

C9404A HP 70 Matte Black / Cyan

C9405A HP 70 Light Cyan / Light Magenta 

C9406A HP 70 Magenta / Yellow 

C9407A HP 70 Photo Black / Light Gray 

HP Designjet Z2600 / Z5600 Printers

CODE COLOUR

F9J95A HP 745 Magenta

F9J96A HP 745 Yellow

F9J97A HP 745 Cyan

F9J98A HP 745 Photo Black

F9J99A HP 745 Matte Black

F9K00A HP 745 Chromatic Red

F9K01A HP 745 Magenta

F9K02A HP 745 Yellow

F9K03A HP 745 Cyan

F9K04A HP 745 Photo Black

F9K05A HP 745 Matte Black

F9K06A HP 745 Chromatic Red

F9J86A HP 744 Photo Black / Cyan

F9J87A HP 744 Magenta / Yellow

F9J88A HP 744 Matte Black / Chromatic Red

130ml Ink Cartridges

Printheads

130ml Ink Cartridges

Printheads

300ml Ink Cartridges
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               HP Z Series Inks

HP Designjet Z3100 / Z3200 Printers

CODE COLOUR

C9390A HP 70 Light Cyan

C9448A HP 70 Matte Black 

C9449A HP 70 Photo Black 

C9450A HP 70 Gray

C9451A HP 70 Light Gray 

C9452A HP 70 Cyan

C9453A HP 70 Magenta 

C9454A HP 70 Yellow 

C9455A HP 70 Light Magenta 

C9456A HP 70 Red Z3100 only

C9457A HP 70 Green

C9458A HP 70 Blue

C9459A HP 70 Gloss Enhancer

CD951A HP 73 Chromatic Red Z3200 only

C9405A HP 70 Light Cyan / Light Magenta 

C9406A HP 70 Magenta / Yellow 

C9407A HP 70 Photo Black / Light Gray 

C9408A HP 70 Blue / Green Z3100 only

C9409A HP 70 Matte Black / Red Z3100 only

C9410A HP 70 Gloss Enhancer / Gray Z3100 only

CD949A HP 73 Matte Black / Chromatic Red Z3200 only

Printhead  

130ml Ink Cartridges
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               HP Z Series Inks

HP Designjet Z5200 / Z5400 Printers

CODE COLOUR

C9390A HP 70 Light Cyan Z5200 only

C9448A HP 70 Matte Black

C9449A HP 70 Photo Black 

C9451A HP 70 Light Gray

C9452A HP 70 Cyan

C9453A HP 70 Magenta 

C9454A HP 70 Yellow 

C9455A HP 70 Light Magenta Z5200 only

CN629A HP 772  Magenta 

CN630A HP 772  Yellow 

CN631A HP 772  Light Magenta Z5200 only

CN632A HP 772  Light Cyan Z5200 only

CN633A HP 772  Photo Black 

CN634A HP 772  Light Gray 

CN635A HP 772  Matt Black 

CN636A HP 772  Cyan 

C9404A HP 70 Matte Black / Cyan

C9405A HP 70 Light Cyan / Light Magenta Z5200 only

C9407A HP 70 Photo Black / Light Gray 

C9406A HP 70 Magenta / Yellow 

Printheads

130ml Ink Cartridges

300ml Ink Cartridges

HP Designjet Z6200 Printer

CODE COLOUR

B6X99A HP 771B Matte Black

B6Y00A HP 771B Chromatic Red

B6Y01A HP 771B Magenta

B6Y02A HP 771B Yellow

B6Y03A HP 771B Light Magenta

B6Y04A HP 771B Light Cyan

B6Y05A HP 771B Photo Black

B6Y06A HP 771B Light Grey

CE017A HP 771 Matte Black / Chromatic Red 

CE018A HP 771 Magenta / Yellow 

CE019A HP 771 Light Magenta / Light Cyan 

CE020A HP 771 Photo Black / Light Gray 

CH644A HP 771 Maintenance Cartridge

775ml Ink Cartridges

Printheads

Accessories
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               HP Z Series Inks

HP Designjet Z6600 Printer

CODE COLOUR

B6X99A HP 771B Matte Black

C1Q30A HP 773B Chromatic Red

B6Y03A HP 771B Light Magenta

B6Y04A HP 771B Light Cyan

B6Y06A HP 771B Light Grey

C1Q20A HP 770 Matte Black / Cyan

CE018A HP 771 Magenta / Yellow

CE020A HP 771 Photo Black / Light Gray

CH644A HP 771 Maintenance Cartridge

HP Designjet Z6800 Printer

CODE COLOUR

B6X99A HP 771B Matte Black

B6Y00A HP 771B Chromatic Red

B6Y01A HP 771B Magenta

B6Y02A HP 771B Yellow

B6Y03A HP 771B Light Magenta

B6Y04A HP 771B Light Cyan

B6Y05A HP 771B Photo Black

B6Y06A HP 771B Light Grey

B6Y23A HP 771B Matte Black

B6Y24A HP 771B Chromatic Red

B6Y25A HP 771B Magenta

B6Y26A HP 771B Yellow

B6Y27A HP 771B Light Magenta

B6Y28A HP 771B Light Cyan

B6Y29A HP 771B Photo Black

B6Y30A HP 771B Light Grey

CE017A HP 771 Matte Black / Chromatic Red 

CE018A HP 771 Magenta / Yellow 

CE019A HP 771 Light Magenta / Light Cyan 

CE020A HP 771 Photo Black / Light Gray 

CH644A HP 771 Maintenance Cartridge

775ml Ink Cartridges

Printheads

Accessories

775ml Ink Cartridges

Printhead  

Accessories

775ml Triple Pack Ink Cartridges
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B6Y01A HP 771B Magenta

B6Y02A HP 771B Yellow

B6Y05A HP 771B Photo Black



               HP Z Series Inks

HP Designjet Z6810 Printer

CODE COLOUR

B6Y01A HP 771B Magenta

B6Y02A HP 771B Yellow

B6Y03A HP 771B Light Magenta

B6Y04A HP 771B Light Cyan

B6Y05A HP 771B Photo Black

B6Y06A HP 771B Light Grey

B6X99A HP 771B Matte Black

P2W02A HP 774 Chromatic Red

B6Y25A HP 771B Magenta

B6Y26A HP 771B Yellow

B6Y28A HP 771B Light Cyan

B6Y27A HP 771B Light Magenta

B6Y30A HP 771B Light Gray

B6Y29A HP 771B Photo Black

B6Y23A HP 771B Matte Black

P2V97A  HP 774 Matte Black / Chromatic Red

P2V98A HP 774 Light Magenta / Light Cyan

P2V99A HP 774 Magenta / Yellow 

P2W00A HP 774 Photo Black / Light Gray

CH644A HP 771 Maintenance Cartridge

775ml Ink Cartridges

775ml Triple Pack Ink Cartridges

Printheads

Accessories

HP Designjet Z6 / Z9+ Printers

CODE COLOUR

3WX37A HP 746B Magenta

3WX38A HP 746B Yellow

3WX36A HP 746B Cyan

P2V81A HP 746 Chromatic Red

3WX35A HP 746B Photo Black

P2V83A HP 746 Matte Black

P2V84A HP 746 Chromatic Green Z9+ only

P2V85A HP 746 Chromatic Blue Z9+ only

P2V86A HP 746 Grey Z9+ only

P2V25A HP 746 Universal Printhead

300ml Ink Cartridges

Printheads
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Roland Eco-Solvent Inks

Roland Eco-Sol Max™ Ink

CODE COLOUR

ESL3BK4 Black
ESL3CY4 Cyan
ESL3LC4 Light Cyan
ESL3LM4 Light Magenta
ESL3MG4 Magenta
ESL3YE4 Yellow

ESL3BK Black

ESL3CY Cyan

ESL3LC Light Cyan
ESL3LM Light Magenta

ESL3MG Magenta
ESL3YE Yellow

ESL3MT Metallic

Roland Eco-Sol Max 2™ Ink

CODE COLOUR

ESL4BK4 Black
ESL4LK4 Light Black
ESL4CY4 Cyan
ESL4LC4 Light Cyan
ESL4LM4 Light Magenta
ESL4MG4 Magenta
ESL4YE4 Yellow

ESL4MT Metallic
ESL4WH White
ESL4CL Cleaning Cartridge

440ml Ink Catridges

440ml Ink Catridges

220ml Ink Catridges

220ml Ink Catridges

ESL4WH White
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ESL4CY
ESL4MG
ESL4YE
ESL4BK Black

Cyan
Magenta
Yellow



Roland Eco-Solvent Inks

Roland TrueVIS 2 Eco-Sol Ink

CODE COLOUR

TR2BK Black
TR2CY Cyan
TR2LC Light Cyan
TR2LK Light Black
TR2LM Light Magenta
TR2MG Magenta
TR2OR Orange
TR2GR Green
TR2YE Yellow
TR2CL Cleaning Catridge

TR2WH White

6000004663 Cleaning Liquid 500ml
6000004662 Cleaning Kit 100ml

500ml Ink Catridges

250ml Ink Catridges

Consumables

Roland EJ Ink

CODE COLOUR

EJBK Black
EJCY Cyan
EJLC Light Cyan
EJLK Light Black
EJLM Light Magenta
EJMG Magenta
EJYE Yellow

1000ml Ink Catridges
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Roland Sublimation & Textile Inks

Roland Texart Ink

CODE COLOUR

SBL3BK Black
SBL3CY Cyan
SBL3MG Magenta
SBL3YE Yellow
SBL3OR Orange
SBL3VI Violet
SBL3LC Light Cyan
SBL3LM Light Magenta

Roland DTG Ink & Accessories

CODE COLOUR

TPGCY Cyan
TPGMG Magenta
TPGYE Yellow
TPGBK Black

BT-CC-CY Cyan
BT-CC-MG Magenta
BT-CC-YE Yellow
BT-CC-BK Black

BT-CT Cleaning Tool
BT-CL Cleaning Liquid
BT-CP Cleaning Pad
BT-IC Ink Collector Unit
BT-FF Fan Filter

100ml - 140ml Ink Catridge

42ml Cleaning Catridge

Cleaning Accessories

1000ml Pouch
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Roland UV Inks

Roland LEC2-UV Ink

CODE COLOUR

EUV4BK Black
EUV4CY Cyan
EUV4GL Gloss
EUV4MG Magenta
EUV4WH White
EUV4YE Yellow
EUVPR Primer

Roland LEF2-UV Ink

CODE COLOUR

EUV55BK Black
EUV55CY Cyan
EUV55GL Gloss
EUV55MG Magenta
EUV55PR Primer
EUV55YE Yellow

EUV5WH White

MKLEF2-200 LEF2-200 Maintenance Kit
MKLEF2-300 LEF2-300 Maintenance Kit

220ml Ink Catridge

500ml Ink Catridge

Cleaning Accessories

200ml Ink Catridge
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